
REGISTER HERE!
https://forms.gle/Wccqw9b2abUYsQUY6 

Questions? 
UCB: Steven Giacalone (steven_giacalone@berkeley.edu)
UCD: Patty Bolan (pmbolan@ucdavis.edu)
UCI: Jack Lubin (jlubin@uci.edu)
UCLA: Anthony Pahl (pahl@astro.ucla.edu)
UCM: Micah Oeur (moeur@ucmerced.edu)
UCR: Ming-Feng Ho, Bryan Scott, Mahdi Qezlou (mho026@ucr.edu; bscot002@ucr.edu;
mqezl001@ucr.edu)
UCSB: Sarah Steiger, Minghan Chen (steiger@ucsb.edu; minghan@physics.ucsb.edu)
UCSC: Felipe Ardila (fardila@ucsc.edu)
UCSD: Stella Zhang (yiz020@ucsd.edu)

SEPTEMBER 9-13,  2021

OSTERBROCK
SIERRA

CONFERENCE 2021
A 3-DAY ASTRONOMY CONFERENCE FOR
GRADUATE STUDENTS ACROSS THE UC

CAMPUSES 

Sequoia National Forest
Quaking Aspen campground
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